Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

4,953 146.85 XLON 08:24:40
4,839 146.80 XLON 08:24:40
2,575 146.95 XLON 08:25:29
2,561 147.35 XLON 08:27:27
4,737 147.15 XLON 08:27:32
3,752 146.90 XLON 08:31:25
3,714 147.15 XLON 08:35:29
3,585 147.15 XLON 08:36:25
3,547 147.20 XLON 08:39:26
3,672 147.35 XLON 08:41:56
3,500 147.40 XLON 08:43:56
31 147.40 XLON 08:43:56
1,466 147.45 XLON 08:46:25
2,024 147.45 XLON 08:46:25
11 147.55 XLON 08:54:40
3,537 147.55 XLON 08:54:40
3,750 147.50 XLON 08:54:40
3,652 147.40 XLON 08:59:01
193 147.45 XLON 09:02:01
672 147.45 XLON 09:02:01
2,914 147.45 XLON 09:02:01
3,770 147.30 XLON 09:06:06
3,428 147.00 XLON 09:10:10
3,678 147.20 XLON 09:13:10
3,781 147.60 XLON 09:17:37
2,730 147.90 XLON 09:21:10
4,370 147.75 XLON 09:22:50

2,493 147.55 XLON 09:30:22



3,184
2,948
3,379
2,668
2,506
161

2,630
2,600
2,582
3,667
3,180
2,315
1,116
2,798
3,399
3,701
3,440
2,932
3,189
3,006
3,195
3,786
4,092
3,905
4,091
2,766
2,960
4,174

2,913

147.60
147.75
147.70
147.80
147.75
147.75
147.70
147.80
147.75
147.75
148.05
148.00
148.00
147.85
148.05
148.05
148.15
148.05
148.20
148.50
148.50
148.50
148.45
148.70
148.45
148.70
148.65
148.55

148.50

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

09:30:23
09:30:52
09:34:36
09:36:50
09:36:50
09:36:50
09:40:52
09:41:50
09:43:03
09:45:44
09:50:55
09:50:55
09:50:55
09:55:15
09:59:37
10:00:09
10:00:10
10:03:08
10:05:21
10:09:24
10:09:49
10:15:09
10:15:10
10:15:20
10:16:51
10:20:01
10:20:01
10:20:01

10:23:01



4,607
3,768
2,762
2,736
2,808
4,604
3,680
2,735
4,599
4,124
3,129
3,718
3,518
3,720
2,486
1,792
2,117
146
143
142
143
148
140
145
146
145
145
145
146

148.20
148.00
147.90
147.85
147.80
147.60
147.60
148.05
148.05
147.80
148.10
148.15
148.20
148.25
148.25
148.20
148.20
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15

148.15

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:24:02
10:25:31
10:31:42
10:31:50
10:35:35
10:38:57
10:40:46
10:48:02
10:49:22
10:50:48
10:52:17
10:53:14
10:53:29
10:56:29
10:56:59
10:56:59
10:56:59
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:14
10:58:29
10:58:29

10:58:29



146
146
142
144
140
144
42
2,692
650
2,533
4,278
3,694
3,754
2,741
1,882
674
2,479
3,137
3,576
3,697
3,643
3,626
2,661
4,324
723
2,910
3,564
3,677

2,785

148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.15
148.10
148.05
148.05
147.85
147.80
147.70
147.70
147.70
147.70
147.65
147.60
147.35
147.35
147.25
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.30
147.25
147.25

147.30

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:58:29
10:58:29
10:58:29
10:58:29
10:58:29
10:58:29
10:58:44
10:59:59
10:59:59
10:59:59
11:01:47
11:06:52
11:08:33
11:15:53
11:21:06
11:21:06
11:21:06
11:21:06
11:27:01
11:30:32
11:33:57
11:39:06
11:40:58
11:43:44
11:46:45
11:46:45
11:54:33
11:54:40

12:01:46



2,895
1,578
2,778
1,530
3,079
3,462
2,876
2,857
3,584
3,492
3,538
2,945
4,419
3,635
3,563
3,583
3,560
2,766
4,534
3,841
4,081
57
3,614
3,703
2,704
2,581
2,166
396

1,755

147.20
147.20
147.15
147.50
147.50
147.45
147.55
147.50
147.50
147.70
147.65
148.00
148.00
147.90
147.65
147.30
146.80
147.20
147.15
147.10
146.95
146.85
146.85
146.90
146.95
147.05
147.00
147.00

146.70

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

12:02:00
12:02:00
12:10:01
12:19:16
12:19:16
12:19:16
12:20:25
12:20:25
12:22:26
12:30:56
12:30:56
12:43:20
12:43:21
12:48:56
12:55:16
12:59:02
13:02:54
13:11:27
13:14:39
13:17:34
13:20:00
13:26:25
13:26:25
13:29:45
13:37:16
13:41:01
13:41:01
13:41:01

13:42:22



2,677
2,533
3,198
2,304
460

2,773
2,810
3,189
2,670
2,925
1,366
3,855
3,508
1,760
1,906
2,696
2,710
3,527
3,537
2,144
1,515
2,826
2,787
3,033
3,190
1,418
1,225
4,453

3,703

146.70
146.85
146.85
146.85
146.85
146.95
146.90
146.90
146.90
146.75
146.75
146.60
146.50
146.35
146.35
146.75
146.70
146.75
146.70
146.65
146.65
146.50
146.45
146.40
146.35
146.40
146.40
146.30

146.25

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:42:22
13:51:26
13:53:25
13:53:52
13:53:52
13:58:57
13:58:57
14:02:15
14:05:24
14:06:36
14:06:36
14:10:06
14:15:51
14:18:37
14:18:37
14:24:19
14:24:21
14:27:05
14:27:31
14:30:03
14:30:03
14:34:26
14:34:36
14:34:46
14:34:46
14:35:32
14:35:32
14:37:04

14:39:52



996
1,640
3,596
4,271
3,894
4,342
82
2,891
4,500
73
3,899
2,632
1,196
3,723
2,787
57
1,375
1,477
4,005
2,734
4,530
3,316
94
3,024
3,219
3,284
3,513
1,280

2,191

146.30
146.30
146.25
146.25
146.20
146.15
146.15
146.20
146.20
146.20
146.00
145.90
145.90
146.00
146.05
146.05
146.00
146.00
145.85
145.80
146.00
145.60
145.60
145.60
145.35
145.60
145.45
145.35

145.35

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:41:25
14:41:25
14:41:34
14:46:41
14:46:41
14:48:08
14:48:08
14:48:24
14:49:17
14:49:17
14:51:39
14:51:40
14:51:40
14:53:50
14:57:10
14:57:10
14:57:10
14:57:10
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:01:18
15:03:05
15:06:04
15:06:04
15:06:38
15:09:21
15:11:08
15:13:42

15:13:42



3,514
3,388
3,319
3,519
3,030
25
3,088
3,199
1,008
2,176
106
3,265
3,377
3,226
3,313
2,631
2,905
807
1,106
2,516
3,176
203
2,759
666
1,825
2,528
2,544
1,101

2,000

145.30
145.25
145.25
145.30
145.15
145.15
145.20
145.15
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.70
145.50
145.45
145.25
145.25
145.25
145.25
145.20
145.20
145.15
145.10
145.10
145.25
145.35
145.30

145.30

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:17:01
15:18:16
15:19:47
15:21:53
15:24:05
15:24:05
15:24:31
15:27:07
15:29:05
15:29:05
15:29:05
15:30:22
15:32:23
15:34:48
15:38:13
15:41:16
15:42:38
15:42:38
15:46:47
15:46:48
15:50:05
15:50:05
15:50:06
15:50:09
15:50:09
15:51:49
15:52:46
15:55:28

15:55:28



224
3,177
3,281
3,310
3,284
2,486
2,572
2,547
1,067
2,486
30
2,622
2,544
3,059
3,044
1,552
1,653
3,536
2,499
3,026
3,672
2,515
2,506
2,585
2,609
2,681
2,729
3,160

3,185

145.30
145.30
145.30
145.30
145.25
145.35
145.10
145.05
145.10
145.10
145.50
145.50
145.45
145.45
145.40
145.35
145.35
145.30
145.25
145.20
145.25
145.20
145.15
145.50
145.45
145.45
145.40
145.50

145.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:55:28
15:59:25
15:59:49
15:59:51
16:00:10
16:01:25
16:03:12
16:03:27
16:05:25
16:05:28
16:07:21
16:07:26
16:07:35
16:10:06
16:10:06
16:13:11
16:13:29
16:14:51
16:14:51
16:14:51
16:15:47
16:16:30
16:16:30
16:17:55
16:17:55
16:19:21
16:19:21
16:20:18

16:22:16



3,092
4,332
4,150
3,293
3,217
1,118
2,562
39
1,833
1,738
3,615
2,498
2,500
2,632
2,542
2,366
167
2,975
2,548
2,579
574
1,960
2,536
2,508
2,518
2,525
2,519
2,657

2,899

145.85
145.70
145.60
145.60
145.55
145.60
145.60
145.60
145.50
145.50
145.60
147.35
147.30
147.40
147.55
148.05
148.05
148.65
148.05
148.10
147.30
147.30
147.50
147.15
147.05
146.40
146.35
146.00

145.35

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:22:55
16:23:47
16:25:09
16:27:54
16:27:54
16:27:54
16:27:54
16:27:54
16:27:54
16:27:54
16:28:48
08:27:27
08:27:27
08:59:01
09:30:22
09:59:37
09:59:37
10:20:01
10:49:22
10:59:59
11:39:06
11:39:06
12:19:16
13:00:02
13:41:01
14:18:17
14:36:55
14:51:39

15:13:42



361

2,354
2,739
2,619

524

145.45
145.45
145.00
145.50

145.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:41:16
15:41:21
16:03:32
16:18:34

16:22:16



